YOUR #1S0OURCE FOR
SUPERIOR QUALITY
PERFORMANCE PARTS

. , PeErForMANCE PrRoDUCTS

MANUFADTURER
AND DISTRIBUTOR
OF QUALITY
- RFORMANCE PARTS
TOR LAND, AIR, AND WATER




TECHNOLOGY

In an industry driven by technology, we continue to
set the standard for precision building components
and supplies. For over two decades, we have earned
a solid reputation as a leader in the performance
market.

QUALITY

We provide superior service, quality products, and
competitive pricing. With the globalization associated
in business today, our core commitment remains
the same - Quality. Featured in this new catalog you
will find only premium quality products, chosen to
compliment one another.

SERVICE

Give us a call - our staff of seasoned pros are here to
help provide you with a competitive advantage, and
the economy of one stop shopping. It is our goal to
embrace change and be responsive to you as we
strive to meet and exceed your needs.

EMURCE FOR
J' CIR GILA r_,——.f
MANDE PARTS

TOLL FREE: 800-530-9494

Call our toll free order line at 800-530-9494 for quick, friendly
service and processing of your order. Order line open Monday-
Friday, 9 AM - 5 PM EST

FAX: 231-873-0218
Fax your order 24 hours a day for convenient processing. Make
sure to include your phone #, fax #, company information, part
numbers, and shipping requirements. All orders received via fax
are confirmed via fax.

WEBSITE: www.ChassisShop.com

Our recently revised E-Commerce website provides simplified
ordering and “real time” information. Also, find product
information, photos, and answers to technical questions. Have
additional questions, email us at tech@ChassisShop.com.

2
0
=
<
=
e
(@)
.
2
-
<
=
2
(o)
19/

TECH LINE: 231-873-3640

Get the expert technical help you need by calling 231-873-3640.
Our staff combines years of racing experience and engineering
knowledge. Tech line open Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 5 PM EST.
Tech questions can also be emailed to tech@ChassisShop.com.

MAIL:

Orders and questions can be mailed to us at:
The Chassis Shop Perf. Prod. Inc.

1931 N. 24th Avenue

Mears, Ml 49436

SHOWROOM:

We are located near the Silver Lake Sand Dunes on the beautiful
Lake Michigan Shoreline. Browse our showroom open Monday-
Friday, 9 AM -5 PM EST.

Many photographs in this catalog are courtesy of supplying manufacturers. Product and company names listed in this catalog are all registered trademarks of said companies.




. , PerrFormancE PrRoDucTSs

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Tubing / Plate

1
2
4

Drop Boxes, Plate, Welding Rod
Tubing
Chromoly Bar

Chassis Fabrication

5

7

9

11
12
14
15
22

Custom Bend Information
Pre-bent Tubing

Tube Adapters

Jam Nuts, Nylocks, Washers
Rod Ends

Rod End Accessories

Tabs, Brackets

Motor Plates and Accessories

Body Fabrication

25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Panel Fasteners and Accessories
Clecos

Access Doors, Latches, Seats
NACA Ducts

Dragster Noses, Windscreens
Canards, Front Wings

Rear Wings

Wing Strut Kits

Slot Clevises, Quick Pins
CO2 Bottles

Clamps, Mounts

Bottle Mounts

Fill Caps

Driveline / Suspension

41
42
43
46

Lateral Limiter, Torsion Kits
Wheel Adapters, Housing Ends
Shocks

Springs

Steering / Controls

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Steering Shaft Kits, Front Axles
Spindles, Hubs

Anti Push Backs, U-Joints
Steering Wheels

Quick Releases

Rack N Pinions, Steering Bearings
Rack N Pinions

Brakes / Hydraulics

55
58
59
60
61

ORDER LINE:

Master Cylinders, Slave Cylinders
Master Cylinder Reservoir

Hand Brakes

Brake Levers, Control Levers
Brake Pedals

BOD.530.949494

65 Pedals
66 Brake Calipers, Brake Pads
69 Residual, Proportioning Valves
70 Brake Fittings, Brake Locks
71 Disc Brakes
Cables / Accessories
78 Cables
79 Cable Hardware
81 Chute Cable Kit
Exhaust / Intake
82 Bends, Donuts
83 Combo Bends, Straight Tubing
84 Blow Off Valve, Intakes
85 Flanges, Gaskets
Plumbing
86 Weld In Bungs
87 Hose, Flame Guard
88 Clamps, Separators, Wrenches
89 Hose Ends
92 Pipe Adapters, Teflon Tape

94 AN Adapters

96 O-rings, Seals, Washers

97 Filters, Shut Offs

98 Hard Line, Pre Assembled Hose
929 Steel Hose Ends

100 Steel Pipe Adapters

102 Tech Information
Electrical
104 Timing, Wiring
105 Fuse Centers, Switch Panels
107 Wire
108 Connectors, Switches

109 Battery Connectors
110 Gauges

120 Gauge Accessories
Safety
121 Belts, Restraints

124 Parachutes

125 Chute Cable Kit
Apparel / Manuals

126 Chassis Shop Apparel

127 Pro-Werks Apparel, Manuals
Trailer Accessories

128 Cradles, Stabilizers

129 Tie Downs

231.873.0218B

* FAXE




