YOUR #1SOURCE FOR SUPERIOR QUALITY PERFORMANCE PARTS



MANUFACTURER
AND DISTRIBUTOR
OF QUALITY
PERFORMANCE PARTS
FOR LAND, AIR, AND WATER



YOUR #1 SOURCE FOR SUPERIOR QUALITY PERFORMANCE PARTS

TECHNOLOGY

In an industry driven by technology, we continue to set the standard for precision building components and supplies. For over two decades, we have earned a solid reputation as a leader in the performance market.



QUALITY

We provide superior service, quality products, and competitive pricing. With the globalization associated in business today, our core commitment remains the same - **Quality**. Featured in this new catalog you will find only premium quality products, chosen to compliment one another.



SERVICE

Give us a call - our staff of seasoned pros are here to help provide you with a competitive advantage, and the economy of one stop shopping. It is our goal to embrace change and be responsive to you as we strive to meet and exceed your needs.



TOLL FREE: 800-530-9494

Call our toll free order line at 800-530-9494 for quick, friendly service and processing of your order. Order line open Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 5 PM EST

FAX: 231-873-0218

Fax your order 24 hours a day for convenient processing. Make sure to include your phone #, fax #, company information, part numbers, and shipping requirements. All orders received via fax are confirmed via fax.

WEBSITE: www.ChassisShop.com

Our recently revised E-Commerce website provides simplified ordering and "real time" information. Also, find product information, photos, and answers to technical questions. Have additional questions, email us at tech@ChassisShop.com.

TECH LINE: 231-873-3640

Get the expert technical help you need by calling 231-873-3640. Our staff combines years of racing experience and engineering knowledge. Tech line open Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 5 PM EST. Tech questions can also be emailed to tech@ChassisShop.com.

MAIL:

Orders and questions can be mailed to us at: The Chassis Shop Perf. Prod. Inc. 1931 N. 24th Avenue Mears, MI 49436

SHOWROOM:

We are located near the Silver Lake Sand Dunes on the beautiful Lake Michigan Shoreline. Browse our showroom open Monday-Friday, 9 AM -5 PM EST.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Tubing / Plate		65	Pedals
1	Drop Boxes, Plate, Welding Rod	66	Brake Calipers, Brake Pads
2	Tubing	69	Residual, Proportioning Valves
4	Chromoly Bar	70	Brake Fittings, Brake Locks
Chassis Fabrication		71	Disc Brakes
5	Custom Bend Information	Cables / A	Accessories
7	Pre-bent Tubing	78	Cables
9	Tube Adapters	79	Cable Hardware
11	Jam Nuts, Nylocks, Washers	81	Chute Cable Kit
12	Rod Ends	Exhaust /	Intake
14	Rod End Accessories	82	Bends, Donuts
15	Tabs, Brackets	83	Combo Bends, Straight Tubing
22	Motor Plates and Accessories	84	Blow Off Valve, Intakes
Body Fal	orication	85	Flanges, Gaskets
25	Panel Fasteners and Accessories	Plumbing	l
28	Clecos	86	Weld In Bungs
29	Access Doors, Latches, Seats	87	Hose, Flame Guard
30	NACA Ducts	88	Clamps, Separators, Wrenches
31	Dragster Noses, Windscreens	89	Hose Ends
32	Canards, Front Wings	92	Pipe Adapters, Teflon Tape
33	Rear Wings	94	AN Adapters
34	Wing Strut Kits	96	O-rings, Seals, Washers
35	Slot Clevises, Quick Pins	97	Filters, Shut Offs
36	CO2 Bottles	98	Hard Line, Pre Assembled Hose
37	Clamps, Mounts	99	Steel Hose Ends
38	Bottle Mounts	100	Steel Pipe Adapters
39	Fill Caps	102	Tech Information
Driveline / Suspension		Electrical	
41	Lateral Limiter, Torsion Kits	104	Timing, Wiring
42	Wheel Adapters, Housing Ends	105	Fuse Centers, Switch Panels
43	Shocks	107	Wire
46	Springs	108	Connectors, Switches
Steering	/ Controls	109	Battery Connectors
47	Steering Shaft Kits, Front Axles	110	Gauges
48	Spindles, Hubs	120	Gauge Accessories
49	Anti Push Backs, U-Joints	Safety	
50	Steering Wheels	121	Belts, Restraints
51	Quick Releases	124	Parachutes
52	Rack N Pinions, Steering Bearings	125	Chute Cable Kit
53	Rack N Pinions	Apparel /	
Brakes / Hydraulics		126	Chassis Shop Apparel
55	Master Cylinders, Slave Cylinders	127	Pro-Werks Apparel, Manuals
58	Master Cylinder Reservoir	Trailer Ac	
59	Hand Brakes	128	Cradles, Stabilizers
60	Brake Levers, Control Levers	129	Tie Downs
00	Diane Levels, Collinoi Levels	127	TIC DOWNIS

61

Brake Pedals